EXHIBIT 13

Family Stations, Inc.
Broadcast Interests
July 1, 2002

LICENSED FULL SERVICE STATIONS

WYFR (SW)
KARR (AM)
KDFR (FM)
KEAR (FM)
KEBR (AM)
KEBR-FM

KECR (AM)
KEDR (FM)
KEFR (FM)
KFNO (FM)
KFRB (FM)
KFRN (AM)
KFTL (TV)
KHAP (FM)
KJVH (FM)
KPHF (FM)
KPRA (FM)
KQFE (FM)
KTXB (FM)
KUFR (FM)
KYFR (AM)
WBFR (FM)
WCTF (AM)
WCUE (AM)
WEFR (FM)
WFBF (FM)
WFCH (FM)
WFME (FM)
WFRC (FM)
WFRH (FM)
WFRJ (FM)
WFRS (FM)
WFRW (FM)
WFSI  (FM)
WFTI-FM

WJICH (FM)
WJIFR (FM)
WKDN (FM)
WMFL FM

WMWK (FM)
WOTL (FM)
WWFR (FM)
WYTN (FM)
WEME-TV

Okeechobee, FL
Kirkland, WA

Des Moines, IA
San Francisco, CA
Rocklin, CA

North Highlands, CA
El Cajon, CA
Sacramento, CA
Le Grand, CA
Fresno, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Long Beach, CA
Stockton, CA
Chico, CA
Longview, WA
Phoenix, AZ
Ukiah, CA
Springfield, OR
Beaumont, TX
Salt Lake City, UT
Shenandoah, IA
Birmingham, AL
Vernon, CT
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Erie, PA

Buffalo, NY
Charleston, SC
Newark, NJ
Columbus, GA
Kingston, NY
Johnstown, PA
Smithtown, NY
Webster, NY
Annapolis, MD
St. Petersburg, FL
Joliet, IL
Jacksonville, FL
Camden, NJ
Florida City, FL
Milwaukee, WI
Toledo, OH
Stuart, FL
Youngstown, OH
West Milford, NJ

20793
20669
20849
20897
20930
20791
20977
20746
20997
20924
20902
21005
20871
20732
20734
20879
20877
21029
20942
20716
20806
20989
20826
20674
20975
20725
20853
20886
20810
20688
20682
20927
20953
20983
21034
20847
20864
20842
61088
21010
20678
20785
20940
20818

Page 1

Family Stations of New Jersey, Inc., is the permittee of noncommercial station
WFME-TV, West Milford, New Jersey. Family Stations of New Jersey, Inc., is a wholly-
owned subsidiary of Family Stations, Inc. The officers and directors of Family Stations of
New Jersey, Inc., are Harold Camping, Pres.; Richard Van Dyk, Sec/Treas; Elaine Douma,

Member of Advisory Board; and Ronald Brown, Member of Advisory Board.
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Family Stations, Inc.
Broadcast Interests

July 1, 2002
LICNESED TV TRANSLATORS
K020A Chico, CA 20969
K15ET Fresno, CA 20931
K54ED Redding, CA 20771
TV BOOSTER LICENSE
KFTL1 Oakland/Alameda, CA
LICENSED FM TRANSLATORS
W281AB Mt. Brooks, AL 20921
W212AP Notasulga, Etc., AL 20833
K205CI Phoenix, AZ 21051
K201CQ Prescott, AZ 21071
K202CG Jonesboro, AR 82546
K219CQ Little Rock, AR 21085
K217BJ Banning, etc., CA 20995
K220AA Caliente, etc., CA 20693
K219A0 Fairmont, etc., CA 20873
K220GB Fort Bragg, CA 83338
K243AJ French Gulch, CA 86381
K235AM Garberville, CA 83330
K254AG Gonzales, CA 85038
K270AF Grover City, CA 83335
K203AQ Helm, etc., CA 21023
K210BE La Quinta, CA 20841
K241AH Laytonville, CA 83339
K268AH Palm Springs, CA 82427
K241AJ Palmdale, CA 86443
K295AG Paso Robles, CA 81928
K220EY Porterville, CA 20760
K268AJ Redding, CA 83453
K213BZ Richvale, etc., CA 20776
K213CH Ridgecrest, CA 86707
K227AH River Pines, CA 85824
K238AC Salida, etc., CA 20866
K209CE San Luis Obispo, CA 81483
K204CL Smith River, CA 78808
K223AL South Lake Tahoe, CA 83337
K290AG Stockton, CA 86382
K214CA Grand Junction, CO 21054
K201Cz Pueblo, CO 21079
W277AH Dover, DE 21076
W262AE West Palm Beach, FL 21103
W203AT Albany, GA 21026
W229AF Brunswick, etc., GA 20709
W220AN La Grange, etc., GA 20726
W201AU Savannah, GA 21061

W233AD Rockford, IL 20742
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Family Stations, Inc.
Broadcast Interests

July 1, 2002

LICENSED FM TRANSLATORS

W295AF LaPorte, IN 85655
K206AW Ames, etc., IA 20829
K209BQ / K204DE Amana, IA 21063
K236AA Cedar Rapids, IA 20717
K206BF Fort Dodge, IA 21040
K205CA Ottumwa, etc., IA 20917
W252AQ Lake Charles, LA 20858
K209BS Lafayette, LA 21080
W228AB Paramount, etc., MD 20934
W228AM Frederick, etc., MD 20687
W203AL Duluth, MN 21082
W204BB Schoolcraft, Ml 89024
W209BC Wakelee, Ml 89020
W209AS / W211BD Meridian, MS 21092
W205AP Pascagoula, MS 21038
K259AN Billings, MT 87393
K272DU Black Eagle, MT 87392
K210BF Butte, MT 20961
K217CD Great Falls, MT 20825
K205CL Shepherd, MT 21060
K214CQ Grand Island, NE 21078
K206BI Carson City, NV 21062
K254AK Reno, NV 20892
W207AB Brigantine, etc., NJ 20903
W222AL Cape May, NJ 85823
K213BT Albuquerque, NM 21039
W287AB Albany, etc., NY 20922
W285AM Catskill, etc., NY 20702
W213AC Hyde Park, etc., NY 20722
W213AM Newburgh, NY 20708
K219CH Bismarck, ND 21073
K202BY Enid, OK 21057
K214BO Ashland, OR 21021
K261BF Black Butte, etc., OR 20690
K203Cl Cave Junction, OR 82428
K219CK Coos Bay, OR 21055
K218CR Florence, OR 86428
K207BO Newport, OR 21017
K201Al Roseburg, etc., OR 20794
W214AB Bedford, Altoona, etc., PA 20850
W204AR Bellefonte, PA 20834
W212AG Berwick, etc., PA 20755
W269AS Carlisle, Camp Hill, Harrisburg, etc., PA 20863
W247AE East Stroudsburg, PA 21066
W204AC Emmaus, Allentown, etc., PA 20762
W207AG Freeland, etc., PA 20819
W215AF Muncy, etc, PA 20911
W208AF Nanticoke, etc., PA 20962

W290AC Palmerton, PA 2104
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Family Stations, Inc.
Broadcast Interests
July 1, 2002

LICENSED FM TRANSLATORS

W207AE
W280CV
W205AF
W249BD
W204AG
W240AQ
K212BE
K201CR
K219BX
K216CJ
K204CG
K220El
K272DP
W207AX
W220AU
W219BK
W220BD
K211CA
W206AH
K219CA
K214BP

Reading, PA
Scranton, etc., PA
Stroudsburg, etc., PA
West View, etc., PA
York, etc., PA
Myrtle Beach, SC
Rapid City, SD
Corpus Christi, TX
El Paso, Etc., TX
Galveston, TX
Plainview, TX
Ogden, UT
Tooele, UT
Burlington, VT
Winchester, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Roanoke, VA
Olympia, WA

Eau Claire, WI
Casper, WY
Cheyenne, WY

FULL SERVICE CONSTRUCTION PERMITS

KPOR (FM)
KFRS

WBMY

KBFR

KFRD

KVFR

KEGR
BPED-971114MG

Emporia, KS
Soledad, CA
Schoolcraft, Ml
Bismarck, ND
Butte, MT
Laytonville, CA
Fort Dodge, IA
China Lake, CA

FM TRANSLATOR CONSTRUCTION PERMITS

K240CQ
K294AV
K210CA
K274AP
K246AG
K202CM
W202AX
W211BH

Kernville, CA
San Ardo, CA
Soledad, CA
La Mesa, NM
Las Cruces, NM
Corvallis, OR
Greenville, SC
Lockport, NY
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20705
20846
20761
20782
20991
20706
21068
21070
20777
20799
21102
20790
21052
21097
20731
21096
21086
21056
21106
21043
20941

89340
86669 License granted
91642
90269
89680
90983
92486
89174

86705
86706
84771
86710
86709
84772
21094
90643



EXHIBIT 13 Page 5
Family Stations, Inc.
Broadcast Interests
July 1, 2002

EM TRANSLATOR APPLICATIONS PENDING

BPFT-970212TN Cazadero, CA 85825
BPFT-970806TF King City, CA 88155
BPFT-971024TF Kingsburg, IN 89021
FULL SERVICE APPLICATIONS PENDING

BPED-840907IB Ojai, CA 21004
BPED-860616AF Longwood, FL 21025
BPED-970313MB Grants, NM 85851
BPED-970606MB Pueblo, CO 87050
BPED-970626ME Santa Maria, CA 87300
BPED-971202MB Coalinga, CA 89308
BPED-971202MA Fort Smith, AR 89309
BPED-971211MI Garberville, CA 89457
BPED-980225MD Americus, GA 90111
BPED-980320MO Great Falls, MT 90279
BPED-980420MG Rapid City, SD 90517
BPED-980512MB Coatesville, PA 90660
BPED-980707ME Alice, TX 91097
BPED-980729MJ Bay City, TX 91338
BPED-980729MK Roseburg, OR 91344
BPED-980826MF Monroe, OR 91552
BPED-980826 MG Socorro, NM 91553
BPED-980923MG Coos Bay, OR 91727
BPED-981006ML Globe, AZ 91836
BPED-981023MD Bedford, PA 91927
BPED-981023MG State College, PA 91930
BPED-981203MK Grand Island, NE 92281
BPED-981203MJ La Grange, GA 92280
BPED-981215MC Oskaloosa, IA 92362
BPED-990104MD Newport, OR 92485
BPED-990311MM Meridian, MS 92996
BPED-990602MX Williamsburg, IA 93689
BPED-990719MI Janesville, WI 93903
BPED-990917MI Woodstock, IL 94252
BPED-990917MG Butte, MT 94237
BNPH-19991004AAA Laytonville, CA 106466
BNPED-20000118EL Alcalde, NM 122326
BNPH-20000303ACU Placerville, CA 123058

Additional applications may be pending to modify the facilities of existing stations
licensed to Family Stations, Inc. or outstanding construction permits held by Family
Stations, Inc. If additional information is required concerning those applications, Family
Stations, Inc. will provide such information.



